VAUHTITAPAHTUMA 2.3.2014

TULOKSET

Sija Nro Nimi

MOOTTORIPYORAT

1. 805 Kristian Kuikka
AUTOT
PIIKKIRENKAAT

Sija Nro Nimi

NAISET

1. S71 Satu-Amalia Nikka

ALLE 15-VUOTIAAT

1. 63 Juho Silvennoinen
2. 06 Jesse Pehkonen
3. 12 llkka Kosunen

4. 56 Niki Kilpelainen

5. 9 Joni Léppdnen

6. 8 Sara Makinen

Ajoneuvo

Crossi KTM 125CC

Ford Escort

Peugeot 205 GTi 1,6
Honda Civic

Datsun Sunny
VW-Kupla

Honda Civic

Opel

Paikkakunta/Seura

Tohmajarvi/Kitee MC

Paikkakunta/Seura

Joroinen/JorMK

Punkaharju/JorMK
Joroinen/JorMK
Varkaus/JorMK
Rantasalmi/RUA
Joroinen/JorMK
Rantasalmi

I-kierros

2.39,00

I-kierros

3.09,00

2.58,72
3.34,90
3.32.13
3.47,56
3.54,50
4.15,53

Lopullinen

ll-kierros aika

242,12 2.39,00
Lopullinen

ll-kierros aika

3.14,41 3.09,00
2.58,15 2.58,15
3.01,66 3.01,66
kesk. 3.32.13
3.37,30 3.37,30
3.39,13 3.39,13
3.59,69 3.59,69
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15-17-VUOTIAAT
89 Ville Mikkonen
345 Niko Pehkonen

J31 Teemu Juutilainen

6 Jiri Leppanen

7 Teemu Silvennoinen
889 Taru Mikkonen

4 Tomi Huttunen

11 Joona Hayrinen

J17 Leevi Manninen
88 Jyrki Kinnunen
80 Antti Uotinen

YLEINEN

878 Jari Hayrinen

67 Timo Léppdnen
667 Olli-Pekka Immonen
9878  Juuso Hayrinen

5 Timo Malava

65 Kalle Ritvanen
477 Risto Pelkonen
34 Petri Kanniainen

169 Kalle Nissinen
631 Heikki Poutiainen
987 Jukka Hayrinen
622 Pasi Pulkkinen
S7 Marko Matilainen
147 Antti Roponen

26 Tero Tolvanen

47 Petri Silvennoinen
S33 Asko Tuovinen

3 Juha Huttunen

2 Jarno Asikainen

3A Ari Kilpeléinen

Honta

Ford

Mazda

Mazda

Lada Samara 1300
Honta

Opel Kadett

VAZ 2110 V-1600
Ford

Lada, Idan ihme
Lada 1500

Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort RS 2000
Ford Escort
Toyota Starlet
BMW M3

Honda Civic
BMW 325i

Ford Escort

Ford

Skoda

Toyota Starlet
Mazda

Ford

Suzuki Swift
Mazda

Lada Samara 1,4
Ford Escort

Opel Kadett
Mazda

Ford Escort

Heinavesi/JorMK
Joroinen/JorMK
Rantasalmi/RUA
Joroinen/JorMK
Savonlinna/JorMK
Heinavesi/JorMK
Savonlinna/SLUA
VarkUA
Rantasalmi/RUA
Joroinen/JorMK
Rantasalmi/RUA

JorMK
Joroinen/JorMK
Varkaus/JorMK
JorMK
Joroinen/JorMK
Heinavesi/JorMK
Leppéavirta RT
Joroinen/JorMK
Varkaus/JorMK
Leppéavirta RT
Varkaus/VarkUA
Rantasalmi/RUA
Vihtavuori/JorMK
Joroinen/JorMK
Rantasalmi/RUA
Joroinen/JorMK
Joroinen/JorMK
Savonlinna/SLUA
Mikkeli
Rantasalmi/RUA

2.42,47
2.44,59
2.51,50
2.55,62
2.57,02
2.58,81
2.58,84
3.03,75
3.11,96
3.27,34
3.39,60

2.40,72
2.40,19
2.44.25
2.42,84
2.42,41
2.45,47
2.46,85
2.44,.15
2.47,94
2.45,82
2.46,16
2.53,59
2.46,52
2.51,56
2.50,47
2.52,97
2.52,80
2.49,00
2.50,71
2.49,60

2.37,38
2.56,99
2.46,38
2.49,40
2.53,88
2.57,53
2.57,59
2.59,09
kesk.

3.20,69
3.36,44

2.36,28
2.37,00
2.38,12
2.40,18
2.43,47
2.42,56
2.43,09

2.44,56
2.54,90
2.46,69
2.46,19
2.46,57
2.46,78
2.47,28
2.47,97
2.48,74
2.49,87
2.49,34

2.37,38
2.44,59
2.46,38
2.49,40
2.53,88
2.57,53
2.57,59
2.59,09
3.11,96
3.20,69
3.36,44

2.36,28
2.37,00
2.38,12
2.40,18
2.42,41
2.42,56
2.43,09
2.44,15
2.44,56
2.45,82
2.46,16
2.46,19
2.46,52
2.46,78
2.47,28
2.47,97
2.48,74
2.49,00
2.49,34
2.49,60



21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

83
62
836
16
28
S61
58
90
68
132

909

Ahti Miettunen
Roope Pulkkinen
Matti Kuikka
Mikko Taskinen
Teemu Sopanen
Pentti Nikka
Kari Pylkkanen
"Jim Kowalski"
Janne Manninen
Juha Raisanen
Jan Koskiaita
Ari Issakainen

BMW 325i
Mazda

Citroen Saxo 1,4
Escort

Honda

Ford Escort 1,6 kent
Vanha Volovo
Toyota Corolla
Oopel

Opel 68 hv
Lada 2105
Toyota

Rantasalmi/RUA

Rantasalmi/RUA/Lintula Racing

Tohmajarvi/IMU
Varkaus/JorMK

Rantasalmi/Lintula Racing

Joroinen/JorMK
Savonlinna/RUA
Rantasalmi/RUA
Rantasalmi/RUA
Rantasalmi/RUA
Rantasalmi
Rantasalmi/RUA

2.58,00
2.51,18
2.54,07
3.13,91
2.57,02
3.02,41
3.01,35
3.07,12
3.03,43
3.21,35
3.29,70
3.32,74

2.50,75
2.56,72
2.52,52
2.54,19
2.56,57
2.56,63

3.02,06
3.04,74
3.03,81
3.21,47
3.22,85

2.50,75
2.51,18
2.52,52
2.54,19
2.56,57
2.56,63
3.01,35
3.02,06
3.03,43
3.03,81
3.21,47
3.22,85



